CBRC
Canby OR
2/3/2018

Pee Wee

Name

Kynzee Eickman

Shaylee Brinkman
Alexsis Ashland-Williams

Open AM

Lane Clark
Karsyn Jones
Preslee Bafford
Alice Guscette

Savannah Banning

Ashlynn Burns
Lauren Sweet
Megan Sweet

Name
Division |
1 Sharon Woods
2 Debbie Pack
3 Carolyn Jensen

4 Amanda Marriott

5 Lexi Burgess

6 Joan Benham

7 Katie Ayres
Amy Coelho
Carolyn Jensen
Shirley Cooper
Shelly Mull
Kelly Petrak
Tara Polich
Laura Garcia
Division Il

1 Darcy La Pier

2 Katie Allen

3 Alyssa Kennell

4 Shawna Johnson

5 Andrea Saracco

6 Lacey Herbison

7 Karen Richter
Sarah Naegeli
Kayla Sawyer
Janessa Long
Lexi Burgess
Julia Guscette
Alyssa Kennell
Bailey Davis

Euzetta McKillip

Amanda Burns
Tiffany Duran
Tracey Train
Olvia Train

Horse's Name
Roany

Missy

Its Raining Rosemary
Remember London
Klyde

Gus

Bubbles

Horse

Gabby

Gus

Gus

Horse's Name

Reeses Frost N Star
SMR Judge My Falcon
THR Watch Me Perk
Uno Mas Por Favor
Bully With a Stick

Gota Go Run

Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy'
Grayson

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Bug Dasher

Wicked JJ

Frosted French Silk
Streaking Magnolia
HolE Smokes Biankus

Roosters Handy Man
Anaconda Quick

Checks To Score

SMR Frosted Falcon
Keep Watch N Me
Leanin Out West "Rocco"
Oakbridge

Bernice

Ima Gunsmoken Hickory
TS Peppy Sun Badger
On the Money Rene
CPR First Copy

Smoke N Hot Touche
Smoke

Latigo MD

Six Figure Judge "Steel"
Ima Lady Mackay

Easy Jettin Rocket
Desperado

Time
21.254
21.282
22.294
24.276
25.319

43.87
44.576
50.443

51.93
61.728

no time

Time

15.038
15.102
15.24
15.329
15.335
15.388
15.405
15.431
15.447
15.457
15.497
15.5
15.509
15.509

15.577
15.625
15.627
15.645
15.653
15.661
15.662

15.67
15.672
15.682
15.695
15.708
15.719
15.728
15.743
15.769
15.778

15.81
15.829

Winnings

$384.01
$322.55
$276.48
$215.04
$153.60
$107.52

$76.80

$345.62
$290.30
$248.83
$193.53
$138.24

$96.76

$69.12



Mary Etzel
Shea Harrison
Audrey Averill
Ariel Boline
Darcy La Pier
Marcie Djoseland
Amy Coelho
Cheryl Adams
Dianne Ryan
Trista Ayres
Ronda Melton
Kattie Ackley
Natalia Frolov
Kit Thompson
Amanda Marriott
Kelsey Bault
Mandy Entze
Abby Cheney
Division Il

1 Ashley Nelson

2 Aysha Long

3 Kris Harrold

4 Aysha Long

5 Sally Johnston

6 Makayla Johnson

7 Karen Richter
Vickie Westwood
Kym VanBergen
Payton Johnson
Lindsey Griffin
Stormy Griffin
Janet Andyke
Rayna Johnson
Halle Johnson
Amy Coelho
Sally Erickson
Mare Walsh
Janet Copher
Sydnie Jersey
Lyndie Hurliman
Taylor Blackwell
Suzie Kennell
Paisley Grant
Janis Dierickx
Alison Harrison
Division IV

1 Jodi Goodrich

2 Laurel Otto

3 Sara Brinkman

4 Faith Lencioni

5 Karen Richter

6 Talia Radabaugh

7 Ashley Lawrence
May Wood
Paige Prendergast

Cody Red Badger
Cowboy Hustler

Easy Kipa Dash "Chet"
Famous Bully

Star Wars Lynx Cutter
Dry Chex Bar "Stitch"
Stella

Dolly

Hawks and Ruffles

Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin"

Blazin Jetson Honor
Streakin Coolcat
Cruiser

Name Your Fame
Slys Jewel

Twice the City

Bogie Remembers Turn "Bullwinkle"

Chexy

Ace Of Gold

Flits A Powerful Word
YO Blue Drift

Holy Blue Jeans
Bogies Special Lady
Gunna Dash For Gold
Money

Beda Be French

WD CashCheckorCharge
Doc lam Guy

THR Wood Be Famous
Ima Circuit Judge
Jackie Bee

Kaylee's Smoken Plan
WR Lanos Peppy
Cormick

Coco

Lfucantseeme "Chief"
Shoot To Fly

Mya U R A Biankus

RD Okias Chenoa

Jw

Gee Whiz Tops Em All
Little Bar Fires "Charlie"

A Streakin Frenchman "Pistol"

Apache

Teabird

Rebel

Lack Nack

Jack In Your Cash
Fame Ta Cash
Gemmers French Gold
AMD Pocos Duchess
Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Ruger

15.832
15.885
15.891
15.917
15.924
15.936
15.941
15.955
15.956
15.974
15.976
15.978
15.982
16.001
16.002
16.003
16.016
16.035

16.05
16.088

16.09
16.108
16.112
16.165
16.169

16.22
16.263
16.276
16.277

16.28
16.317
16.333

16.37
16.385
16.394
16.421
16.421
16.436
16.439
16.455
16.472
16.481
16.496
16.522

16.555
16.572
16.595
16.601
16.608
16.638
16.665
16.681
16.708

$294.42
$247.29
$211.96
$164.86
$117.76

$82.43

$58.88

$256.01
$215.03
$184.32
$143.36
$102.40

$71.68

$51.20



Open PM

Rebekah Hart
Kaytie Henricks
Alex Barber
Tammy Jolma
Brooke Jonas
Clarissa Strader
Frances Fancher
Amanda Moses
Garland Burdock
Dakota Magden
Jessica Tye

Tobi Randall
Kathy Miller
Kaylie Holland
Laurel Schmidgall
Angela Stevenson
Carol Wurdinger
Jackie Rhoden
Jeanette Etchebarne
Judy Winters
Lindsey Moughler
Wendy Rariden
Kenna West
Bridget Campbell
Joely Williamson
Karlie Dalke
Raley Polich
Malisa Lowrey
Alex Barber
Amanda Marriott
Lexi Burgess
Darcy La Pier
Niki Davila

Patsy Hayes
Ashton Vosburg
Tabitha Ashland
Kelsey Bault
Audrey Averill
Jessica Banning
Cassie Pierce
Kylie Pearce
Karissa Brunmeier
Braya Hutton
Kattie Ackley
Jessica Tye

Kym VanBergen

Name
Division |
1 Cassie Pierce
2 Sharon Woods
3 Debbie Pack
4 Carolyn Jensen
5 Amanda Marriott

CDs Holidoc "Rusty"
Tychonic Choice

Peppys Diesel Player
Cabo

Magic

Tritton Warrior "Gizmo"
Blue Mountain Margarita
Remmy

CR Blue Gambler

Lowry Blue Gold

Frost Ta Fame

My Most Favorit Hobby
Firewater N Perks "Vince'
Warpaint Barbie

Blitz Special Effort

Glory For Corona

Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat"
THR Famous Flurry

Hg Tainis Eagle

DTF Currently Dashing "Stryker"
MyFriendsCall me Cash "Jack"

Lickety Split Cash

SF Frenchmans Belle
Sheza Skippen Easy
Mr JB 136

Rogue

Missin Leo Chex
Smokin Ta First

Little Miss Honk Tonk
Shiners Hickory Nick "Strut"
Sporty Peppy Gus
MP Vaqueros Star
Skippin N Win N
Elanor Luvs Money
CH Will Too

Roxie

Little Blitzen

THR Black Pearl Fame
Mayhego Dashin "Vegas"
Phoebes Hot Salsa
Badger

Lily

Kick Ash Cash

Fly on My Firewater
JustoneChance2

TK Dualin For Cash

Horse's Name

Phoebes Hot Salsa
Reeses Frost N Star
SMR Judge My Falcon
THR Watch Me Perk
Uno Mas Por Favor

16.764
16.799
16.926
17.164
17.192
17.241
17.279
17.303
17.356
17.698
18.024
19.523
19.568
19.731
25.049
29.041
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.983
15.038
15.102

15.24
15.329

Winnings

$309.85
$263.92
$206.55
$160.64
$114.75



6 Lexi Burgess
Joan Benham
Lacey Herbison
Katie Ayres
Carolyn Jensen
Division Il

1 Shelly Mull

2 Kelly Petrak

3 Tara Polich

4 Darcy La Pier

5 Kym VanBergen

6 Wendy Rariden
Sarah Naegeli
Kayla Sawyer
Andrea Saracco
Lexi Burgess
Julia Guscette
Bailey Davis
Euzetta McKillip
Amanda Burns
Mary Etzel
Shawna Johnson
Marcie Djoseland
Natalia Frolov
Shea Harrison
Ariel Boline
Kelsey Bault
Darcy La Pier
Trista Ayres
Ronda Melton
Division Il

1 Amanda Marriott

2 Makayla Johnson

3 Dianne Ryan

4 Mandy Entze

5 Taylor Blackwell

6 Vickie Westwood

Kym VanBergen

Stormy Griffin

Janet Andyke

Rayna Johnson

Paisley Grant

Halle Johnson

Janet Copher

Mare Walsh

Payton Johnson

Kattie Ackley

Suzie Kennell

Division IV

Alison Harrison

Laurel Otto

Sara Brinkman

Lindsey Moughler

Karen Richter

6 May Wood

ua b WN R

Bully With a Stick

Gota Go Run

Leanin Out West "Rocco"
Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder

Wicked JJ

Frosted French Silk
Streaking Magnolia
Roosters Handy Man
TK Dualin For Cash
Lickety Split Cash
Bernice

Ima Gunsmoken Hickory
Keep Watch N Me

On the Money Rene
CPR First Copy

Smoke

Latigo MD

Six Figure Judge "Steel"
Cody Red Badger

SMR Frosted Falcon
Dry Chex Bar "Stitch"
Cruiser

Cowboy Hustler
Famous Bully

Twice the City

Star Wars Lynx Cutter
Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin"
Blazin Jetson Honor

Slys Jewel

Gunna Dash For Gold
Hawks and Ruffles
Bogie Remembers Turn "Bullwinkle"
Jw

Beda Be French

WD CashCheckorCharge
Ima Circuit Judge

Jackie Bee

Kaylee's Smoken Plan
Little Bar Fires "Charlie"
WR Lanos Peppy

Shoot To Fly
Lfucantseeme "Chief"
Doc lam Guy

Fly on My Firewater
Gee Whiz Tops Em All

Apache

Rebel

Lack Nack

MyFriendsCall me Cash "Jack"
Fame Ta Cash

Mystle Lena "Oakley"

15.335
15.388
15.393
15.405
15.447

15.497
15.5
15.509
15.577
15.619
15.632
15.67
15.672
15.694
15.695
15.708
15.728
15.743
15.769
15.832
15.855
15.857
15.881
15.885
15.917
15.92
15.924
15.974
15.976

16.002
16.025

16.04
16.058

16.19

16.22
16.263

16.28
16.317
16.333
16.363

16.37
16.421
16.421
16.439
16.454
16.472

16.522
16.572
16.595
16.604
16.608
16.681

$91.79

$278.87
$237.53
$185.89
$144.58
$103.27

$82.61

$237.56
$202.34
$158.35
$123.16
$87.97
$70.37

$206.58
$175.94
$137.70
$107.09
$76.50
$61.19



Senior AM

Tammy Jolma

Paige Prendergast

Alex Barber
Dakota Magden
Kaytie Henricks
Niki Davila
Rebekah Hart
Clarissa Strader
Brooke Jonas
Kylie Pearce
Garland Burdock
Tobi Randall
Kathy Miller
Angela Stevenson
Laurel Schmidgall
Alyssa Kennell
Frances Fancher
Carol Wurdinger
Ashton Vosburg
Lyndie Hurliman
Judy Winters
Bridget Campbell
Janis Dierickx
Raley Polich
Joely Williamson
Lexi Burgess
Darcy La Pier
Jessica Banning

Jeanette Etchebarne

Kenna West
Kelsey Bault
Amanda Marriott
Alex Barber
Shirley Cooper
Alyssa Kennell
Karen Richter
Cheryl Adams

Name
Division |

1 Sharon Woods

2 Carolyn Jensen
Carolyn Jensen
Kelly Petrak
Laura Garcia
Division Il

1 Darcy La Pier

2 Andrea Saracco
Euzetta McKillip
Darcy La Pier
Cheryl Adams
Division Il

1 Kym VanBergen

2 Janet Andyke

Cabo

Ruger

Peppys Diesel Player
Lowry Blue Gold
Tychonic Choice

Skippin N Win N

CDs Holidoc "Rusty"
Tritton Warrior "Gizmo"
Magic

Badger

CR Blue Gambler

My Most Favorit Hobby
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Glory For Corona

Blitz Special Effort
Smoke N Hot Touche
Blue Mountain Margarita
Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat"
CH Will Too

RD Okias Chenoa

DTF Currently Dashing "Stryker"

Sheza Skippen Easy

A Streakin Frenchman "Pistol"

Missin Leo Chex

Mr JB 136

Sporty Peppy Gus

MP Vaqueros Star
Mayhego Dashin "Vegas"
Hg Tainis Eagle

SF Frenchmans Belle
Little Blitzen

Shiners Hickory Nick "Strut"

Little Miss Honk Tonk
Bug Dasher

Checks To Score
Oakbridge

Dolly

Horse's Name

Reeses Frost N Star
THR Watch Me Perk
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Frosted French Silk
HolE Smokes Biankus

Roosters Handy Man
Keep Watch N Me
Latigo MD

Star Wars Lynx Cutter
Dolly

WD CashCheckorCharge
Jackie Bee

16.684
16.708
16.761
16.769
16.799
16.821
17.018
17.176
17.192
17.235
17.266
19.409
19.568
21.903
25.049
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.038
15.24
15.447
15.5
15.509

15.577
15.653
15.743
15.924
15.955

16.263
16.317

Winnings

$81.90
$54.60

§73.72
$49.13

$62.79
$41.86



Senior PM

Youth AM

Mare Walsh
Janet Copher
Suzie Kennell
Janis Dierickx
Division IV

1 Tammy Jolma

2 Clarissa Strader
Kathy Miller
Stephanie Middleton
Darcy La Pier
Judy Winters
Kym VanBergen
Kenna West
Jeanette Etchebarne
Joely Williamson

Name
Division |

1 Sharon Woods

2 Carolyn Jensen
Carolyn Jensen
Kelly Petrak
Division Il

1 Darcy La Pier

2 Kym VanBergen
Andrea Saracco
Euzetta McKillip
Darcy La Pier
Division Il

1 Kym VanBergen

2 Janet Andyke
Mare Walsh
Janet Copher
Suzie Kennell
Division IV

1 Tammy Jolma

2 Clarissa Strader
Kathy Miller
Darcy La Pier
Cheryl Adams
Judy Winters
Janis Dierickx
Kenna West
Jeanette Etchebarne
Joely Williamson

Name
Division |

1 Katie Ayres

2 Sarah Naegeli
Bailey Davis
Shea Harrison
Division Il

Lfucantseeme "Chief"

Shoot To Fly

Gee Whiz Tops Em All

A Streakin Frenchman "Pistol"

Cabo

Tritton Warrior "Gizmo"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Sedona Slew

MP Vaqueros Star

DTF Currently Dashing "Stryker"
TK Dualin For Cash

SF Frenchmans Belle

Hg Tainis Eagle

Mr JB 136

Horse's Name

Reeses Frost N Star
THR Watch Me Perk
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Frosted French Silk

Roosters Handy Man
TK Dualin For Cash
Keep Watch N Me
Latigo MD

Star Wars Lynx Cutter

WD CashCheckorCharge
Jackie Bee
Lfucantseeme "Chief"
Shoot To Fly

Gee Whiz Tops Em All

Cabo

Tritton Warrior "Gizmo"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

MP Vaqueros Star

Dolly

DTF Currently Dashing "Stryker"
A Streakin Frenchman "Pistol"
SF Frenchmans Belle

Hg Tainis Eagle

Mr JB 136

Horse's Name

Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Bernice

Smoke

Cowboy Hustler

16.421
16.421
16.472
16.496

17.164
17.241
19.568
19.884
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.038
15.24
15.447
15.5

15.577
15.619
15.694
15.743
15.924

16.263
16.317
16.421
16.421
16.472

16.684

17.176

19.568
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.405

15.67
15.728
15.885

$54.60
$36.40

Winnings

$75.60
$50.40

$68.04
$45.36

$57.97
$38.63

$50.40
$33.60

Winnings

$69.30
$46.20



Youth PM

Novice

1 Payton Johnson

2 Stormy Griffin
Division Il

1 Sydnie Jersey

2 Lyndie Hurliman

Taylor Blackwell
Baily Rariden
Paisley Grant
Laurel Otto
May Wood
Division IV
Brooke Jonas
Frances Fancher
Amanda Moses
Skylar Jersey
Katie Elliott
Raley Polich
Kylie Pearce
Adrien Steffen
Natalia Frolov

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres
Sarah Naegeli
Bailey Davis
Natalia Frolov
Shea Harrison
Division Il
Taylor Blackwell
Stormy Griffin
Paisley Grant
Division Il
Sydnie Jersey
Payton Johnson
Laurel Otto
May Wood
Division IV
Katie Elliott
Brooke Jonas
Kylie Pearce
Amanda Moses
Skylar Jersey
Baily Rariden
Raley Polich
Adrien Steffen
Lyndie Hurliman
Frances Fancher

Name
Division |
Baily Rariden
Kelsey Bault

Doc lam Guy
Ima Circuit Judge

Mya U R A Biankus

RD Okias Chenoa

JW

Angels Hot Abby "Abby"
Little Bar Fires "Charlie"
Rebel

Mystle Lena "Oakley"

Magic

Blue Mountain Margarita
Remmy

Be My Shugar Daddy
Maddie

Missin Leo Chex

Badger

Koa

Cruiser

Horse's Name

Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Bernice

Smoke

Cruiser

Cowboy Hustler

JW
Ima Circuit Judge
Little Bar Fires "Charlie"

Mya U R A Biankus
Doc lam Guy

Rebel

Mystle Lena "Oakley"

Maddie

Magic

Badger

Remmy

Be My Shugar Daddy
Angels Hot Abby "Abby"
Missin Leo Chex

Koa

RD Okias Chenoa

Blue Mountain Margarita

Horse's Name

Angels Hot Abby "Abby"
Little Blitzen

16.276
16.28

16.436
16.439
16.455
16.456
16.481
16.572
16.681

17.192
17.279
17.303
17.486
18.213
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.405

15.67
15.728
15.823
15.885

16.19
16.28
16.363

16.436
16.439
16.572
16.681

17.165
17.192
17.235
17.303
17.486
18.081
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.55
16.57

$62.38
$41.57

$53.13
$35.42

$46.20
$30.80

Winnings

$69.30
$46.20

$62.38

$41.57

$53.13
$35.42

$46.20
$30.80

Winnings

$68.26



Olivia Haines
Division Il

1 Lyndie Hurliman
Jessica Tye
Division Il

1 Lori Hogarty
Division IV

1 Laurel Schmidgall
Lindsay Taylor
Faith Lencioni
Karissa Brunmeier
Stephanie Middleton
Ashton Vosburg

Futurity
Name
Division |
1 Vickie Westwood
Division Il
1 Audrey Averill

Derby
Name
Division |
1 Talia Radabaugh
Alex Barber
Jackie Rhoden

Sadie

THR Highiwannabeon
The Kidds Secret

Judges Fast Money
Blitz Special Effort

Roo
A Spotless Plan

Lily
Sedona Slew
CH Will Too

Horse's Name
Beda Be French

THR Black Pearl Fame

Horse's Name

Gemmers French Gold
Little Miss Honk Tonk
THR Famous Flurry

17.044

17.247  $61.42
17.49

17.609  $52.32

21.515  $45.50
27.151

no time

no time

no time

no time

Time Winnings

16.22  $16.80

20.867  $11.20

Time Winnings

16.638  $42.00
20.759
21.616



